
❑ 815 40th Ave 11:30-1:00
Delightful 3 bedroom, 2 bath home!
Newer windows and siding! Add an
egress window for a 4th bedroom!
Susan Clark 507-459-2815
Edina Realty
MLS# 4089893 $150,000

❑ 1079 Gale Street 12:30-1:30
Quiet residential location 2 huge BRs
full bsmt 3 season porch fenced yard
updated windows & BA-HW floors!
TIM TLOUGAN 507-459-7379
Edina Realty
MLS# 4090158 $114,900

NEW

LISTING!

❑ 466 Glenview Court 10:30-11:30
LOCATION! LOCATION! This 3 BR, 1
BA home has many updates. Enjoy the
park like setting on a quiet street.
Jody Maroushek 507-450-3797
Keller Williams Premier Realty
MLS# 4089195 $169,750

NEW

PRICE!

❑ 67 Brickyard Lane 10:30-11:30
PRISTINE 3 BR/3 BA with a MF master
BR & BA, MF laundry & cherry flrs. All
new carpet, 2+ c-gar. 55+ community.
Tom Maroushek 507-458-6545
Keller Williams Premier Realty
MLS# 4090068 $279,900

NEW

LISTING!

❑ 2 Washington St. #301 12:00-1:00
AMAZING CONDO W/RIVER VIEWS! This
3 BR, 2 BA home has upper end amenities,
covered balcony & 1 heated parking space.
Tom Maroushek 507-458-6545
Keller Williams Premier Realty
MLS# 4088478 $354,900

2N
D

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 851 W. 7th St. 12:00-1:30
NEW PRICE! Open & inviting 3 BR
home w/large 2 car garage. HW
floors, remodeled kitchen & more!
Brenda Scott 459-1267
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS
MLS# 4089835 $159,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN

❑ 166 Kansas St. 12:30-1:30
DARLING 3 BR, 2 BA close to downtown, HW
floors, 2 porches, MF laundry, fenced yard,
lots of updates.
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
Keller Williams Premier Realty
MLS# 4090275 $134,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

❑ 860 E 2nd St 11:00-12:00
3+ BD home on a large city lot with a
2 car garage. Home offers open layout,
4 season porch, and ample storage.
Celeste Liesch 507-459-8311
Edina Realty
MLS# 4090181 $130,000

NEW

LISTING

❑ 11099 Channel View Rd., Minnesota City 12:00-1:00
Custom woodwork throughout, loft
area & huge garage! Only 10 minutes
from Winona.
Emily Barkeim 507-450-8863
Edina Realty
MLS# 4084387 $294,900

GREAT

VIEWS!

❑ 8790 Leesher Drive 12:00-2:00
4 bed 3 bath clean as they come.
Better than New!
Ken Jackson 507-458-1870 or
507-452-7416
Edina Realty
MLS# 4085576 $307,500

REDuCED !!

❑ 370 Pleasant Hill Drive 12:00-1:30
Offering the BEST OF THE BEST! 5
BR home w/a fabulous FP! Wonderful
amenities! Phenomenal outdoor living!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
Edina Realty
MLS# 4089806 $425,000

GORGEOuS!

❑ 719 Grand Street 11:30-12:45
2 possibly 3 bedrooms with egress in
basement. Main floor laundry. Many
updates. 1/2 block from the lake.
Eric Nustad 507-458-2411
Key Real Estate
MLS# 4088888 $124,900

PRICE

REDuCED❑ 3815 W. 4th St. 11:30-12:45
ALL ON ONE LEVEL! 2+ BR, 1 1/2
BA home in Goodview. Beautifully
landscaped fenced yard w/perennials!
Susan Waide 458-8567
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS
MLS# 4089769 $166,500

❑ 412 Franklin Street 10:30-11:30
Wonderful renovated 3 BR/2BA home
w/ beautiful finishes & WW throughout!
Fabulous KT! Great location!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
Edina Realty
MLS# 4088447 $129,900

WELL

DONE!

❑ 1215 Sugar Loaf Road 11:00-12:00
Remodeled top 2 bottom gr8 floor plan
nice sized rooms sunny porch private
yard w/xtensive garden gr8 location!
TIM TLOUGAN 507-459-7379
Edina Realty
MLS# 4089667 $129,900

MOVE

IN
READY!

WINONA and Surrounding Area

$200,000 & ABOVE

❑ 503 W 9th St 11:30-12:30
GREAT FAMILY HOME! 5 BR 3 BA w/ 3
season porch & attached garage. New
carpet, fresh paint and it’s move in ready!
JUSTIN EDWARDS 319-560-1726
RICHARD L JACOBSON REAL ESTATE COMPANY
MLS# 4089864 $182,500

PRICE

REDuCED

PRICE

REDuCED ❑ 218 Pelzer St 11:30-1:00
Wonderful 3 bedroom, 3 bath with
open floor plan! Large family room in
basement! Bring an offer!
Donn Newstrom 507-459-4134
Edina Realty
MLS# 4086164 $169,900

REDuCED!

❑ 4435 W. 6th St. 11:00-12:00
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch in Goodview.
2-car att. Garage, lg. yard, private patio,
finished basement.
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
Keller Williams Premier Realty
MLS# 4089665 $184,000

NEW
PRICE

$150,000 - $199,999
❑ 19697 Thompson Ave – Galesville 2:00 – 3:00

2 story w/wrap around porch, 3BRs,
2BAs, main flr laundry & office, family
room, big backyd & 2 C gar.
Sheryl Reedy 608-582-3338
RE/MAX First Choice
MLS# 4088904 $145,900

Ready

foR offe
Rs!

$100,000 - $149,999

SUNDAY, AUg. 12 OPEN
HOUSES

❑ 529 Lafayette Street 10:00-11:15
3 Bedroom 2 Bath 1 Car detached
Garage. This home has the opportunity
to gain equity with basic improvements
Eric Nustad 507-458-2411
Key Real Estate
MLS# 4090046 $89,900

1S
T

TIM
E OPEN!

$200,000 & ABOVE
WISCONSIN

❑ 16561 Decorah Pl – Galesville 3:15-4:15
Walkout w/3BR, 2BA, main flr
laundry, huge family room, covered
deck, 2 car gar. Private Backyard!
Sheryl Reedy 608-582-3338
RE/MAX First Choice
MLS# 4089002 $219,000

PRICED

TO SELL!
❑ 316 E 10th

3 bedroom home with an updated
bathroom , new roof, refinished
hardwood floors, and a full city lot,
Celeste Liesch 507-459-8311
Edina Realty
MLS# 4090230 $135,000

NEW

LISTING

$100,000 - $149,999

❑ 504 East 11th Street 1:00-2:30
2 Bedroom 1 bath homeoffers a eat-in
kitchen and a large formal dining room
with a gas fireplace. Remodeled Eric
Nustad 507-458-2411
Key Real Estate
MLS# 4089664 $104,900

1ST TIME OPEN/

PRICE REDuCED

❑ 201 Pleasant Hill Dr 9:00-10:00
High-end updates throughout this
walkout ranch located in Knopp Valley!
3 bd/3ba with tons of storage.
Celeste Liesch 507-459-8311
Edina Realty
MLS# 4086606 $237,000

SORRY NOT OPEN
SORRY NOT OPEN

WiNONA ArEA OPEN HOUSE DirECTOrY


